
 

 

混合ダブルス大会
平成２５年１月１３日 金沢スポーツセンター

勝 敗

混合ダブルスＡクラス

Ａブロック

順

位

岡 田 塁

岡田塁

櫨川絵美

櫨川絵美

（ドリトシ）

志子田敦史

志子田敦史

中村妃佐子

中村妃佐子

（磯子区潮見台）

（ウエーブ）

青 木 涼

青木涼

服部ちひろ

服部ちひろ

（超☆平和バスターズ）

ダラス・ケニー

ダラス・ケニー

道園彩加

道園彩加

（チーム５３）

２

M 2-1

G 4-2

P 114-91

○

×

21-13

21- 9

13-21

9-21

○

×

21-14

21-13

14-21

13-21

×

○

16-21

14-21

21-16

21-14

４

M 0-3

G 1-6

P 95-143

×

○

21-17

18-21

8-21

17-21

21-18

21- 8

×

○

10-21

16-21

21-10

21-16

３

M 2-1

G 4-4

P 149-140

○

×

21-23

21-13

21-15

23-21

13-21

15-21

１

M 2-1

G 5-2

P 135-119

勝 敗

混合ダブルスＡクラス

Ｂブロック

順

位

小 澤 梓

小澤梓

遊 佐 恵美

遊佐恵美

（ＢＢシャトルズ）

中森健太郎

中森健太郎

伊 藤 友美

伊藤友美

（海公サッカーズ）

弘 中 優太

弘中優太

弘 中 文乃

弘中文乃

（青砥ファミリー）

櫨 川 翔太

櫨川翔太

遠藤真由美

遠藤真由美

（ドリトシ）

２

M 2-1

G 4-2

P 107-80

○

×

21- 9

21- 9

9-21

9-21

○

×

21-11

21- 9

11-21

9-21

×

○

14-21

9-21

21-14

21- 9

３

M 1-2

G 2-4

P 76-116

○

×

21-14

21-18

14-21

18-21

×

○

7-21

9-21

21- 7

21- 9

４

M 0-3

G 0-6

P 63-126

×

○

3-21

8-21

21- 3

21- 8

１

M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-50

勝 敗

混合ダブルスＡクラス

Ｃブロック

順

位

小林良二

小林良二

沼田淳子

沼田淳子

（三菱重工横浜製作所）

（戸塚区東俣野町）

舛田晃一

舛田晃一

舛田美帆

舛田美帆

（海公サッカーズ）

中村祐樹

中村祐樹

加藤祐美

加藤祐美

（チーム５３）

１

M 2-0

G 4-0

P 85-56

○

×

22-20

21-11

20-22

11-21

○

×

21-13

21-12

13-21

12-21

３

M 0-2

G 0-4

P 62-85

×

○

13-21

18-21

21-13

21-18

２

M 1-1

G 2-2

P 67-73

勝 敗

混合ダブルスＡクラス

Ｄブロック

順

位

生井祐介

生井祐介

高橋春菜

高橋春菜

（チーム５３）

瀧本翔平

瀧本翔平

篠原麻美

篠原麻美

（金沢区寺前）

（金沢区六浦南）

小金真也

小金真也

北村亜紀乃

北村亜紀乃

（海公サッカーズ）

２

M 1-1

G 3-2

P 77-77

○

×

21- 9

21- 8

9-21

8-21

×

○

21-18

8-21

6-21

18-21

21- 8

21- 6

３

M 0-2

G 0-4

P 33-84

×

○

7-21

9-21

21- 7

21- 9

１

M 2-0

G 4-1

P 102-51

勝 敗

混合ダブルスＢクラス

Ａブロック

順

位

石垣信一

石垣信一

内田治子

内田治子

（杉田スティーラーズ）

横 井 彰

横井彰

平野真弓

平野真弓

（杉田スティーラーズ）

田嶋悠士

田嶋悠士

嘉数恵美里

嘉数恵美里

（日本発条）

中島三和

中島三和

宮澤雪枝

宮澤雪枝

（青砥ファミリー）

４

M 0-3

G 0-6

P 15-21

×

○

15-21

Ｘ-

21-15

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

-Ｘ

１

M 3-0

G 6-0

P 105-59

○

×

21-10

21- 7

10-21

7-21

○

×

21-12

21-15

12-21

15-21

３

M 1-2

G 2-4

P 47-84

×

○

12-21

18-21

21-12

21-18

２

M 2-1

G 4-2

P 69-72

勝 敗

混合ダブルスＢクラス

Ｂブロック

順

位

阿 部 昭

阿部昭

吉 山 恵美

吉山恵美

（南六浦バドミントン）

（走水クラブ）

加 藤 直己

加藤直己

長 沼 歩

長沼歩

（杉田スティーラーズ）

玉 木 進一

玉木進一

河 野 真弓

河野真弓

（杉田わかば）

鈴 木 誉和

鈴木誉和

助 永 愛

助永愛

（関東学院大学）

（南区中里）

２

M 2-1

G 4-3

P 121-119

○

×

21-19

13-21

21-18

19-21

21-13

18-21

○

×

21- 8

21-11

8-21

11-21

×

○

7-21

17-21

21- 7

21-17

３

M 1-2

G 3-4

P 132-118

○

×

21-12

21- 9

12-21

9-21

×

○

16-21

16-21

21-16

21-16

４

M 0-3

G 0-6

P 59-126

×

○

9-21

10-21

21- 9

21-10

１

M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-75

勝 敗

シニア混合ダブルス

Ａブロック

順

位

倉本裕義

倉本裕義

柿崎恵子

柿崎恵子

（ガチンコＣＬＵＢ）

岡 弘 志

岡弘志

森 裕 子

森裕子

（能南Ｂ・Ｃ）

（ 協 会 ）

山 本 正

山本正

山本菜穂子

山本菜穂子

（金沢区釜利谷西）

北郷俊博

北郷俊博

西村真理子

西村真理子

（青砥ファミリー）

１

M 3-0

G 6-1

P 139-91

○

×

21-15

13-21

21-15

15-21

21-13

15-21

○

×

21-10

21- 8

10-21

8-21

○

×

21-14

21- 8

14-21

8-21

２

M 2-1

G 5-2

P 135-101

○

×

21-15

21-13

15-21

13-21

○

×

21- 7

21-11

7-21

11-21

４

M 0-3

G 0-6

P 63-126

×

○

9-21

8-21

21- 9

21- 8

３

M 1-2

G 2-4

P 82-101

勝 敗

シニア混合ダブルス

Ｂブロック

順

位

村松利之

村松利之

西澤真理子

西澤真理子

（ＹＯＫＯＨＡＭＡ ＣＬＵＢ）

長岡敏文

長岡敏文

寺島万里枝

寺島万里枝

（青砥ファミリー）

（ 協 会 ）

村上文男

村上文男

村上博子

村上博子

（走水クラブ）

小川佳彦

小川佳彦

藤本菜摘子

藤本菜摘子

（青砥ファミリー）

（能南Ｂ・Ｃ）

３

M 1-2

G 3-4

P 138-141

○

×

21-17

22-20

17-21

20-22

×

○

15-21

20-22

21-15

22-20

×

○

20-22

21-18

19-21

22-20

18-21

21-19

４

M 0-3

G 0-6

P 96-127

×

○

17-21

14-21

21-17

21-14

×

○

13-21

15-21

21-13

21-15

２

M 2-1

G 4-2

P 111-108

×

○

8-21

18-21

21- 8

21-18

１

M 3-0

G 6-1

P 145-114

混合ダブルスＡクラス 決勝トーナメント

21-15

21-12

２

０

21-10

21-18

０

２

21-15

20-22

21-17

２

１

21-16

21-18

２

０

18-21

26-24

21-15

２

１

21- 7

21- 7

２

０

17-21

21-15

21-19

１

２

ダラス・ケニー

道園彩加

（チーム５３）

小澤梓

遊佐恵美

（ＢＢシャトルズ）

生井祐介

高橋春菜

（チーム５３）

小林良二

沼田淳子

（三菱重工横浜製作所）

（戸塚区東俣野町）

櫨川翔太

遠藤真由美

（ドリトシ）

中村祐樹

加藤祐美

（チーム５３）

岡田塁

櫨川絵美

（ドリトシ）

小金真也

北村亜紀乃

（海公サッカーズ）

混合ダブルスＢクラス 決勝トーナメント

21-19

21-12

０

２

21-11

21-16

２

０

21- 9

21- 9

２

０

横井彰

平野真弓

（杉田スティーラーズ）

阿部昭

吉山恵美

（南六浦バドミントン）

（走水クラブ）

鈴木誉和

助永愛

（関東学院大学）

（南区中里）

中島三和

宮澤雪枝

（青砥ファミリー）

シニア混合ダブルス 決勝トーナメント

21- 9

21-14

０

２

21-17

21-19

２

０

21- 7

21-11

０

２

倉本裕義

柿崎恵子

（ガチンコＣＬＵＢ）

村上文男

村上博子

（走水クラブ）

岡弘志

森裕子

（能南Ｂ・Ｃ）

（ 協 会 ）

小川佳彦

藤本菜摘子

（青砥ファミリー）

（能南Ｂ・Ｃ）


